
DATE: 9/18/23

CONTRACT FOR:

PROJECT NO.:

OWNER:

CONTRACTOR:

ITEM UNIT
ORIG. UNIT           

PRICE
ORIG.                
QNTY.

C.O. UNIT           
PRICE

C.O.                 
QNTY.

12 LF $15.00 602 $15.00 538 $8,070.00

21 LF $244.00 612 $244.00 370 $90,280.00

22 LF $2,500.00 1 $2,500.00 0 $0.00

24 EA $8,250.00 5 $5,930.00 5 $29,650.00

33 LS $3,500.00 1 $3,500.00 0 $0.00

34 LF $0.00 0 $126.00 470 $59,220.00

35 EA $0.00 0 $5,444.00 2 $10,888.00

34 CY $0.00 0 $250.00 30 $7,500.00

$205,608.00

Dollars  $                   -   

Dollars  $    373,513.00 

0 Days.

Accepted
(Owner) (Owner)

Recommended

Accepted
(Contractor (Contractor)

ORIG.                  
Contract Price               

Per Item

Change Order                  
Contract Price               

Per Item

Flowable Fill

(Increased) (Decreased) (Unchanged):

Original Contract Price:

Project No. 2023-032PW

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

Van Buren Ave. Drainage Improvements

Townes Contruction Company, Inc.

City of Tupelo, MS

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications:

DESCRIPTION

$0.00 

$0.00 

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

$0.00 

$205,608.00 

$0.00 

Removal of 48" CMP

58" x 36" RCAP

58" x 36" RCAP Flared End Section

R.C. Curb Inlet

Temporary Fencing

36" x 23" RCP

R.C. Junction Box w Manhole Lid

$2,500.00 

$41,250.00 

$3,500.00 

(Date)

This document will become a supplement to the contract and all provisions will apply hereto.

The Contract Total Including this and previous Change Orders Will Be:

The Contract Period Provided for Completion Will Be 

(Date)

(Owner's Architect/Engineer) (Date)

The amount of the Contract will be INCREASED by the Sum Of:       

 $                                               -   

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGES:

NET CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

$149,328.00 

TOTALS

This change order is necessary to revise orginal contract quanties and add new pay items as necessary to address drainage system 
revisions made necessary to provide pipes, inlets and related infrastrucutre to better meet existing field conditions.

Previous Change Order(s) Amount:

$9,030.00 

 $                                373,513.00 

Townes Construction Co. Inc. 9-19-2023

09/19/2023


